£40. CHROMOGRAPH

EXTRA LOW CARBON FERRO CHROME

ASSAY VALUES

CHROME as Cr % min
CARBON as C % min
SILICON as Si % max
PHOSPHORUS as P % max
SULPHUR as S % max
NITROGEN as N % max
ALUMINUM as Al % max
CUPPER as Cu % max

SIZE 90% min

70,0
0,015-0,050
1,50
0,03
0,03
0,07
0,10
0,10

5-50mm

In 1000kg big bags on pallets

CHROMOGRAPH SA
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Information stated in this report is drawn from
accurate labaratory researches, checked by industrial
tests. It has to be considered as reference and help for
a better use of our products but can not be held as
specific guarantee in view of the numerous factors
which can escape to our control and may, during
preparation, influence results.



