

## EXTRA LOW CARBON FERRO CHROME

ASSAY VALUES		
CHROME as Cr	% min	70,0
CARBON as C	% min	0,015-0,050
SILICON as Si	% max	1,50
PHOSPHORUS as P	% max	0,03
SULPHUR as S	% max	0,03
NITROGEN as N	% max	0,07
ALUMINUM as Al	% max	0,10
CUPPER as Cu	% max	0,10

SIZE 90% min 5-50mm
---------------------

Packing In 1000kg big bags on pallets